
Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

Time
Class #

281130.27
9:35 am 

281130.26
9:00 am

Makeup/Refund Policy

No makeup classes are offered for lessons missed by participants.  

Refunds are given up to seven days before the start of class, minus a $10 administration fee.

All Preschool classes meet for 30 minutes

281110.33

10:10 am

4:30pm

5:40 pm
281110.38

6:50 pm
281110.39

281110.36

9 am
281120.34

9:35 am
281120.35

281130.30

10:10 am
281120.36

10:45 am
281130.29

Preschool Level 2        

3-5 years old

6:15 pm
281120.41

6:50 pm
281120.42

281120.39

5:05 pm

11:20 am

281130.33

281120.40

Preschool Level 3        

3-5 years old

5:05 pm
281130.31

5:40 pm

281110.35

11:20 am

281110.37

10:45 am

11:20 am
281120.38

10:10 am
281130.28

Spring 2 Swim Lesson Schedule

May 9 - May 19 (8 Classes)
All Classes will meet Monday - Thursday

Class fees:   Residents: $64     School District and Non-Residents $74

Registration Dates: Online & In-Person Phone-In

Residents & School District Residents May 2 - 8 May 3 - 8

Non-Residents May 4 - 8 May 5 - 8

281130.32

6:15 pm

4: 30pm

281120.37

Mon, Tue, Wed, and Thurs                                                                                                      

9am
281110.32

9:35 am

Preschool 1               

3-5 years old

281110.34

10:45 am



Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

Time

Class #

3

Time

Class #

Learn to Swim Classes
All learn to swim classes meet for 45 minutes

7 pm

5:20 pm

281220.13

Monday - Thursday 
Level 1                        

(6 & Over)
6:10 pm

281210.05

Level 2                        

(6 & Over)

281230.14

4:30 pm

281240.11

6:10 pm

281240.12

Level 3

Level 4

281230.15

Level 5
5:20 pm

281250.08

4:30 pm

7 pm

281220.14


