Spring 2 Swim Lesson Schedule

May 9 - May 19 (8 Classes)

All Classes will meet Monday - Thursday

Makeup/Refund Policy

No makeup classes are offered for lessons missed by participants. Refunds are given up to seven days before the start of class, minus a \$10 administration fee.

Class fees: Residents: \$64 School District and Non-Residents \$74

Registration Dates:	Online & In-Person	Phone-In
Residents & School District Residents	May 2 - 8	May 3 - 8
Non-Residents	May 4 - 8	May 5 - 8

All Preschool classes meet for 30 minutes

All Preschool classes meet for 30 minutes		
		Mon, Tue, Wed, and Thurs
	Time	9am
	Class #	281110.32
	Time Class #	9:35 am 281110.33
	Time	10:10 am
	Class #	281110.34
	Time	10:45 am
Preschool 1	Class #	281110.35
3-5 years old	Time	11:20 am
	Class #	281110.36
	Time	4:30pm
	Class #	281110.37
	Time	5:40 pm
	Class #	281110.38
	Time	6:50 pm
	Class #	281110.39
	Time	9 am
	Class #	281120.34
	Time	9:35 am
	Class #	281120.35
	Time Class #	10:10 am 281120.36
	Time	10:45 am
	Class #	281120.37
Preschool Level 2	Time	11:20 am
3-5 years old	Class #	281120.38
,	Time	4: 30pm
	Class #	281120.39
	Time	5:05 pm
	Class #	281120.40
	Time	6:15 pm
	Class #	281120.41
	Time	6:50 pm 281120.42
	Class #	281120.42
	Time	9:00 am
	Class #	281130.26
	Time	9:35 am
	Class #	281130.27
	Time	10:10 am
	Class #	281130.28
Preschool Level 3 3-5 years old	Time Class #	10:45 am 281130.29
	Time	11:20 am
	Class #	281130.30
	Time	5:05 pm
	Class #	281130.31
	Time	5:40 pm
	Class #	281130.32
	Time	6:15 pm
	Class #	281130.33

Learn to Swim Classes

All learn to swim classes meet for 45 minutes

All leaff to Swiff classes meet for 45 minutes		
		Monday - Thursday
Level 1	Time	6:10 pm
(6 & Over)	Class #	281210.05
Level 2 (6 & Over)	Time	5:20 pm
	Class #	281220.13
	Time	7 pm
	Class #	281220.14
Level 3	Time	4:30 pm
	Class #	281230.14
	Time	7 pm
	Class #	281230.15
Level 4	Time	4:30 pm
	Class #	281240.11
	Time	6:10 pm
	Class #	281240.12
Level 5	Time	5:20 pm
	Class #	281250.08



